Race Results
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Class ?RC

Overall Pos

N o o1 AW N =

ORCI -

Race R4

Nation
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Yacht Name
SUGAR
MASU
NORA LII
TUULE
WindWalker
Take Off
EMERALD

Sail No
EST-774
EST 632
EST 345
EST 408
EST479
EST-433
EST 221

Bow
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Luhirada 2020

Parnu

Parnu Jahtklubi

19/09/2020 - 20/09/2020

Type
ITALIA9.98 F
X-34
Ridas 35
First 44.7
BAVARIA 37 CR
ELAN 410
RIDAS 35

Race Results

Start 20/09/2020 11:35:00 Distance NM  Scoring

Owner

Triple ToT Windward/Leeward

Medium
Skipper

Umb
Aarna
Janes
Melts
Jurioja
Liiber

Karu

Division

Finish Time
+0 12:23:47
+0 12:27:47
+0 12:28:56
+0 12:24:24
+0 12:33:34
+0 12:30:31
+0 12:37:32

Updated

Elapsed
00:48:47
00:52:47
00:53:56
00:49:24
00:58:34
00:55:31
01:02:32

20/09/2020 15:58:12

(Provisional)

Delta
00:00:00
00:02:07
00:02:53
00:05:12
00:05:20
00:09:54
00:11:32

Penalty

Overall Pts
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00

20/09/2020, 15:59



